42 Jornada de Lliga Infantil + Trofeu Absolut CN Tarrega

Tarrega, 22/2/2025

Prueba 2
22/02/2025 - 16:22

Fem., 1500m Libre

Abs.
Lista de salida

Serieldel

3 PRATS GONZALEZ, Ona

4 TODOROVA DIMITROVA, Martina
5 FARRE CAPELL, Carla

6 MARTINEZ VALLS, Alba

AN

10
08
09
12

C.N. Tarrega
C.E.N.Balaguer
C.N. Tarrega
C.N. Tarrega

20:34.63
18:25.00
20:32.38

NT

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567

Registered to C.N. Tarrega
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